
Standard Inspection Form

Institution Detail

PCI Code Institution Name Register Type Institution Type Year of Establishment

PCI-4206 College Of Pharmacy Existing Private University 2021-2022

Application For

Course Starting of Course
(Academic Session)

Extension of approval Raise in Admission Introduction of New Course

Conduct u/s 12 Yes/No Number of admissions requested Yes/No Proposed Intake

B.Pharm 2021-2022 ✔

D.Pharm 2019-2020 ✔

Institution Information

House No./Apt.No. : MEWAR UNIVERSITY response_sif.institution_information MEWAR UNIVERSITY NH79 GANGRAR

Area/Locality/Sector: Gangrar Landmark : RAJASTHAN

Village : Gangrar Gram Panchayat : Gangrar

Block/Tehsil : Chogawadi State : RAJASTHAN

District : CHITTORGARH Pin Code : 312901

Mobile Number : 9079821310 Landline Number With STD Code : 1471285451

Email ID hodpharmacy@mewaruniversity.co.in

Post Office : Gangrar Police Station : CHITTORGARH

Nearest Railway Station : Gangrar Nearest Airport : UDAIPUR

Status of the Course Conducting Body : Private University Name of the Society/Trust/Management : MEWAR EDUCATION SOCIETY

House No./Apt.No. : GANGRAR Street/Road/Lane : GANGRAR

Area/Locality/Sector : GANGRAR Landmark : GANGRAR

Village : GANGRAR Gram Panchayat : GANGRAR

Block/Tehsil : GANGRAR State : RAJASTHAN

District : CHITTORGARH Pin Code : 312901

Mobile Number : 9079821310 Landline Number With STD Code : 1471285451

Email ID CHANDRULKAUSHAL1@GMAIL.COM

Post Office : GANGRAR Police Station : GANGRAR

Nearest Railway Station : GANGRAR Nearest Airport : DEBOK

Name of Head of Institution : Amit Kumar Pharmacy Council No : BH-P-23-41240

House No./Apt.No. : 3 PWM Street/Road/Lane : HARIRAM MANDIR ROAD

Area/Locality/Sector : PALIBANGA,HANUMANGARH Landmark : PALIBANGA

Village : PALIBANGA Gram Panchayat : PALIBANGA

Block/Tehsil : PALIBANGA State : RAJASTHAN

District : HANUMANGARH Pin Code : 335803

Mobile Number : 9928265745 Landline Number With STD Code : 2936

Email ID AMITCHOMWAL@GMAIL.COM

Post Office : PALIBANGA Police Station : PALIBANGA

Nearest Railway Station : PALIBANGA Nearest Airport : kishangarh

Other Institution in Same Campus

Sr.No. Institution Name College Running Since

No data found.

Institution Approval Status
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Sr.
No. Course Approval For

Approval

Course conduct Approval u/s 12 in the Ist instance Extension upto u/s 12

Year A/S Intake A.Admitted S.Intake
A/S

Intake A.Admitted S.Intake A/S Intake A.Admitted S.Intake
From To

1 B.Pharm approval - - - - 2021-
2022

2025-
2026 100 100 100 - - - -

Last Inspection Report View Document

Previous Approval Letter View Document

Previous Year Approval Charges

Sr.No. Course Affiliation Fee Paid

1 B.Pharm 2025-2026

2 D.Pharm 2025-2026

Pharmacy Educations Regulatory Charges For Approval

Latest/Previous Year PCI Receipt Of Pharmacy Educations Regulatory Charges For Approval: View Document

Sanctioned Intake

Sr.No. Name of the Course Sanctioned Intake Actual no. of Admissions

1 B.Pharm 100 100

2 D.Pharm 60 60

Examining Authority

Sr.No. Course Examining Authority Email Phone Number

1 B.Pharm CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION MEWAR UNIVERSITY GANGRAR CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN 312901 coe@mewaruniversity.org 9216406430

2 D.Pharm CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION MEWAR UNIVERSITY GANGRAR CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN 312901 coe@mewaruniversity.org 9216406430

Accreditation Information

Accreditation From : 25-10-2024 Accreditation Upto : 24-10-2029

Grade : A Accreditation Certificate : View Document

NIRF Ranking : - Upload Ranking Certificates: View Document

Accreditation Certificate NBA

Sr.No. Course Approved From Approved Upto Certifying Body NBA Document

No data found.

Any Other Accreditation

Sr.No. Course Approved From Approved Upto Certifying Body Document

No data found.

Statutory Document

Sr.
No. Document Name Document

1 Certificate of the Registrar of the University to the effect that University is willing to conduct the pharmacy examination in the prescribed format. The prescribed
format is enclosed as Annexure-II

View
Document

2 In case University’s statues does not empower the university to start pharmacy course, then University’s resolution of Governors / Board of Management/ Syndicate
/ Governing Council / Authority of the University to start pharmacy programmes be submitted in the prescribed format is enclosed as Annexure-I

View
Document

3 Relevant portion of Act Gazette Notification empowering the University to start pharmacy program, hold examination and confer diploma, degree. View
Document

4 If new University, a copy of Gazette Notification declaring it a university. View
Document
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5 Duly filled in prescribed format for approval of the University as Examining Authority u/s 12(2) of the Pharmacy Act, 1948 in a prescribed format. The prescribed
format is enclosed as Annexure-III

View
Document

Infrastructure Details

Independent Building : YES Remarks : Y

Separate Campus : NO Remarks : N

Wing of another college: NO Remarks : N

Land Type : Rural Status: YES

Availability of land : 30 ACRE Remarks : AVAILABLE

Survey No. - Extent of Land -

Land Details to be in name of Trust and Society : own Upload Land Details: View Document

Sale Deed Remarks: AVAILABLE Sale Deed: View Document

Approved Building Plan Remarks: ATTACHED Approved Building Plan: View Document

Longitude: 25.033113 Latitude: 74.635897

Instructional area: 10000SQM Upload instructional area: View Document

Administrative area: 1500SQM Upload Administrative area: View Document

Amenities area: 1000SQM Upload amenities area: View Document

Circulation area: 3500SQM Upload Circulation area: View Document

Total Builtup area of the Institution in Sqmts: 10000SQM Total Floor of Institution: 3

Land Area as per norms: YES Enclose Certified copy of Land Use Certificate: View Document

Upload Certificate of single piece of land: View
Document Upload latest revenue paid receipt : View Document

Multi Institutional Campus Status: YES Remarks: 4 ACRE FOR PHARMACY
COLLEGE

Allocated land no.: 30ACRE Enclose copy of allocated land: View Document

Is Institutes building complete and ownership of building and
land is with Institution: -

Enclose Building Completion Certificate: View
Document

Enclose Approved Building Map by local govt. authority having land
number in map: View Document

Enclose building insurance certificate : View
Document Enclose Building Fire Safety Certificate : View Document

Enclose CA certified copy of building costruction : View
Document If No, Enclose certificate/declaration : NA

Is previously any institution was running on the same
building/land: NO If yes, enclose closure certificate from the concern authority: NA

If yes, enclose copy: NA

Any other courses running in the same building: NO Remarks: -

If yes, name of courses: - If No, Enclose declaration: NA

Institution Photo: View
Document

Physical Infrastructure

Own Building YES Rented Building NO

Number of Class Rooms 10 Number of Lab 16

Museum YES Machine Room YES

Preparation Room YES Store Room YES

Library YES Principal Room YES

Staff Room YES Smart Class Room YES

CCTV Surveillance YES Biometric Device -

Institution Class Room

Sr.No. Course
Name

Room
Name

Required
Area

Available
Area Unit Latitude Longitude Inside Room

Image
Outside Room
Image QR Code
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1 B.Pharm BP2 75 85 Sqmts 25.32691 74.635685 View Document View Document

2 B.Pharm BP4 75 85 Sqmts 25.032755 74.635917 View Document View Document

3 B.Pharm BA1 75 85 Sqmts 23.032637 74.635995 View Document View Document

4 B.Pharm BP7 75 85 Sqmts 25.033106 74.635924 View Document View Document

5 D.Pharm DP2 75 85 Sqmts each for 60
intake 25.032822 74.635904 View Document View Document

6 D.Pharm DP1 75 85 Sqmts each for 60
intake 25.032637 74.635995 View Document View Document

7 B.Pharm BP3 75 85 Sqmts 25.032708 74.635956 View Document View Document

8 B.Pharm BP8 75 85 Sqmts 25.033108 74.635891 View Document View Document

9 B.Pharm BP5 75 85 Sqmts 25.032782 74.635912 View Document View Document

10 B.Pharm BP6 75 85 Sqmts 25.032456 74.635966 View Document View Document

Institution Lab Registration

Sr.No. Course
Name Lab Name Semester Department Name Required

Area(sqmts)
Available
Area(sqmts)

Inside Lab
Image

Outside Lab
Image QR Code

1 B.Pharm MACHINE
ROOM 1 Dept of Pharmaceutics 75 150 View

Document View Document

2 B.Pharm P CEUT 1 2 Dept of Pharmaceutics 75 90 View
Document View Document

3 B.Pharm P COLOGY 1 2 Dept of Pharmacology 75 90 View
Document View Document

4 B.Pharm P COG 1 4 Dept of Pharmacognosy 75 90 View
Document View Document

5 B.Pharm P ANALYSIS 3 Dept of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry 75 90 View

Document View Document
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6 B.Pharm P COLOGY 2 3 Dept of Pharmacology 75 90 View
Document View Document

7 B.Pharm P CEUT 3 6 Dept of Pharmaceutics 75 90 View
Document View Document

8 B.Pharm P COG 2 5 Dept of Pharmacognosy 75 90 View
Document View Document

9 D.Pharm P CHEM 2 2 Dept of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry 75 90 View

Document View Document

10 B.Pharm P COLOGY 3 6 Dept of Pharmacology 75 90 View
Document View Document

11 D.Pharm P CHEM1 1 Dept of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry 75 90 View

Document View Document

12 B.Pharm P CHEM 3 1 Dept of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry 75 90 View

Document View Document

13 B.Pharm CIR 8 Dept of Pharmacology 75 90 View
Document View Document

14 D.Pharm PH PRACT LAB 1 Dept of Pharmacy Practice 75 90 View
Document View Document

15 B.Pharm P BIOTECH 5 Dept of Pharmaceutics 75 90 View
Document View Document

16 B.Pharm P CEUT 2 4 Dept of Pharmaceutics 75 90 View
Document View Document

Institution Common Facilities

Sr.No Common Facility Name Latitude Longitude Required
Area

Available
Area Unit Common Facility

Image QR Code

1 Boy's Common Room (Essential) 25.032456 74.635875 60 100 Sq.mts View Document

2 Central Instrumentation Room (Essential) 25.032459 74.635914 80 150 Sq.mt View Document

3 Seminar hall (Essential) 25.032958 74.635926 100 150 sqmt View Document

4 Auditorium (Essential) 25.032958 74.635926 300 350 sqmt View Document
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5 Herbal Garden (Essential) 25.030288 74.637335 0 1 sqmt View Document

6 First aid room (Essential) 25.033149 74.635908 10 15 Sq.mts View Document

7 Area of the Machine Room (Essential) 25.033481 74.635639 100 150 Sq.mts View Document

8 Girl's Common Room (Essential) 25.032443 74.635847 60 100 Sq.mts View Document

9 Store Room - II (For Inflammable chemicals) 25.032436 74.635936 1 1 Sq mts View Document

10 Museum (Essential) 25.032444 74.635907 50 100 Sq.mts View Document

11 Preparation Room for each lab (One room can be shared by two labs, if
it is in between two labs) (Essential) 25.03245 74.635881 10 12 Sq.mt View Document

12 Drinking Water facility - Water Cooler (Essential). 25.032677 74.635967 0 3 ---- View Document

13 Store Room - I (Essential) 25.032956 74.635887 1 1 Sq mts View Document

Institution Computer Lab Details

Sr.No. Name Latitude Longitude Required Available Unit Bill Image Image with Geotag QR Code

1 Multi Media Projector 1 View Document View Document

2 Computer Room for B.Pharm Course 25.032548 74.635989 1 2 View Document View Document

3 Generator (5KVA) 25.031749 74.63556 1 1 View Document View Document

4 Printers 1 View Document View Document

5 Computer (Latest Configuration) 1 View Document View Document

Institution Amenity Detail

Sr.No. Amenities Name Latitude Longitude Required Available Unit Upload Image with Geotag QR Code
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1 Medical Facility (First Aid) Essential 25.033149 74.635908 0 1 ----- View Document

2 Canteen (Essential) 25.03283 74.63593 100 200 Sq. mts View Document

3 Office (Essential) 25.032499 75.635943 0 1 sq mts View Document

4 Faculty Room (Essential) 25.032527 74.636033 1 4 Sq mts View Document

5 Parking Area for staff and students (Essential) 25.033156 74.635924 0 1 Sq mts View Document

Laboratory

Gas Supply : Yes Water Supply: Yes

Electricity Supply: Yes Is social pharmacy laboratories maintained as per new regulations: -

Latest Electricity Bill: View Document Latest Water Bill: View Document

Latest Gas Bill: View Document

Curriculum

Enclose Previous Year Academic Calendar: View Document

Is Previous Year Pharmacist Day Celebration YES Image with Geotag View Document

Is Previous Year Pharmacy Week Celebration YES Image with Geotag View Document

Is National Educational Pharmacy Week YES Image with Geotag View Document

Enclose Previous Year Time Table For All Courses: View Document

Sr.No. Course Course
Intake

Student Staff
Ratio(Theory)

Student Staff
Ratio(Practical)

Examination
Scheme

Date of
Commencement

Date of
Completion

Total No of
Working Days Vacation Vacation

Days

1 B.Pharm 100 20:1 20:1 Semester 17-07-2025 25-04-2026 0 Both 30

2 D.Pharm 60 60:1 20:1 Semester 17-07-2025 25-04-2026 0 Both 30

Sr.No. Course Total Student Appeared Total Student Passed Total Student Failed

1 B.Pharm 100 100 0

2 D.Pharm 60 60 0

Class Conducted

Sr.No. Course Semester Subject
Prescribed No.
of Hours
(Theory)

No. of Hours
Conducted
(Theory)

Prescribed No. of
Hours (Practical)

No. of Hours
Conducted
(Practical)

Prescribed No.
of Hours
(Tutorial)

No. of Hours
Conducted
(Tutorial)

1 B.Pharm 1 Remedial Biology 30 40 30 40 15 20

2 B.Pharm 1 Remedial Mathematics 30 40 0 20 0 20

3 B.Pharm 1 Pharmaceutics-I 45 50 60 70 15 20

4 B.Pharm 1 Pharmaceutical inorganic
chemistry 45 50 60 70 15 20

5 B.Pharm 1 Pharmaceutical Analysis - I 45 50 60 70 15 20

6 B.Pharm 1 Communication Skills 30 40 30 40 0 20

7 B.Pharm 1 Human Anatomy &
Physiology 45 50 60 70 15 20
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8 B.Pharm 2 Human Anatomy and
Physiology - II 45 50 60 70 15 20

9 B.Pharm 2 Pathophysiology 45 50 0 20 15 20

10 B.Pharm 2 Computer Applications in
Pharmacy 45 50 30 40 0 20

11 B.Pharm 2 Environmental sciences 45 50 0 20 0 20

12 B.Pharm 2 Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - I 45 50 60 70 15 20

13 B.Pharm 2 Biochemistry 45 50 60 70 15 20

14 B.Pharm 3 Physical Pharmaceutics I 45 50 60 70 15 20

15 B.Pharm 3 Pharmaceutical Engineering 45 50 60 70 15 20

16 B.Pharm 3 Pharmaceutical microbiology 45 50 60 70 15 20

17 B.Pharm 3 Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry II 45 50 60 70 15 20

18 B.Pharm 4 Pharmaceutical Organic
Chemistry - III 45 50 0 20 15 20

19 B.Pharm 4 Medicinal Chemistry - I 45 50 60 70 15 20

20 B.Pharm 4 Physical Pharmaceutics - II 45 50 60 70 15 20

21 B.Pharm 4 Pharmacology - I 45 50 60 70 15 20

22 B.Pharm 4 Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry - I 45 50 60 70 15 20

23 B.Pharm 5 Pharmaceutical
jurisprudence 45 50 0 20 15 20

24 B.Pharm 5 Industrial Pharmacy - I 45 50 60 70 15 20

25 B.Pharm 5 Pharmacology - II 45 50 60 70 15 20

26 B.Pharm 5 Medicinal Chemistry - II 45 50 0 0 15 20

27 B.Pharm 5 Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry - II 45 50 60 70 15 20

28 B.Pharm 6 Pharmacology - III 45 50 60 70 15 20

29 B.Pharm 6 Quality Assurance 45 50 0 0 15 20

30 B.Pharm 6 Herbal Drug Technology 45 50 60 70 15 20

31 B.Pharm 6 Biopharmaceutics and
Pharmacokinetics 45 50 0 0 15 20

32 B.Pharm 6 Medicinal Chemistry - III 45 50 60 70 15 20

33 B.Pharm 6 Pharmaceutical
Biotechnology 45 50 0 0 15 20

34 B.Pharm 7 Practice School 0 50 150 200 0 20

35 B.Pharm 7 Instrumental Methods of
Analysis 45 50 60 70 15 20

36 B.Pharm 7 Industrial Pharmacy - II 45 50 0 0 15 20

37 B.Pharm 7 Pharmacy Practice 45 50 0 0 15 20

38 B.Pharm 7 Novel Drug Delivery System 45 50 0 0 15 20

39 B.Pharm 8 Quality Control and
Standardization of Herbals 45 50 0 0 0 0

40 B.Pharm 8 Pharmaceutical Regulatory
Science 45 50 0 0 15 20

41 B.Pharm 8 Cell and Molecular Biology 45 50 0 0 0 0

42 B.Pharm 8 Computer Aided Drug Design 45 50 0 0 15 20

43 B.Pharm 8 Dietary Supplements and
Nutraceuticals 45 50 0 0 15 20

44 B.Pharm 8 Experimental Pharmacology 45 50 0 0 0 0

45 B.Pharm 8 Pharmacovigilance 45 50 0 0 0 0

46 B.Pharm 8 Advanced Instrumentation
Techniques 45 50 0 0 0 0

47 B.Pharm 8 Social and Preventive
Pharmacy 45 50 0 0 0 0
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48 B.Pharm 8 Biostatistics and Research
Methodology 45 50 0 0 0 0

49 B.Pharm 8 Pharmaceutical Marketing 45 50 0 0 0 0

50 B.Pharm 8 Cosmetic Science 45 50 0 0 0 0

51 D.Pharm 1 Pharmaceutical Chemistry 75 80 75 80 25 40

52 D.Pharm 1 Pharmacognosy 75 80 75 80 25 40

53 D.Pharm 1 Pharmaceutics 75 80 75 80 25 40

54 D.Pharm 1 Social Pharmacy 75 80 75 80 25 40

55 D.Pharm 1 Human Anatomy &
Physiology 75 80 75 80 25 40

56 D.Pharm 2 Pharmacy Law & Ethics 75 80 0 20 25 40

57 D.Pharm 2 Pharmacotherapeutics 75 80 25 40 25 40

58 D.Pharm 2 Biochemistry & Clinical
Pathology 75 80 50 60 25 40

59 D.Pharm 2 Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy 75 80 25 40 25 40

60 D.Pharm 2 Community Pharmacy &
Management 75 80 75 80 25 40

61 D.Pharm 2 Pharmacology 75 80 50 60 25 40

Faculty

Sr. No. Profile Photo Faculty Centralised Council No State Council No. Qualification Designation Department Overall Exp. Email/Mobile Date Of Joining

No data found.

After SIF Faculty

Sr.
No.

Profile
Photo Faculty Centralised

Council No
State Council
No. Qualification Designation Department Overall

Exp. Email/Mobile
Date
Of
Joining

1 P Parvej
Alam Khan

BH-P-25-
34799 28768 B.Pharma Laboratory

Technician

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

0.0
year(s)

pervejalamkhan@mewaruniversity.co.in/
7878988730

24-04-
2024

2 Imtiyaz
Ahmed

BH-P-25-
131977 016204 B.Pharma Laboratory

Technician Machine Room 0.0
year(s)

mahimirr0786@gmail.com/
9906382482

01-12-
2025

3 S Sita Ram
Sharma

BH-P-25-
34881 84655 D.Pharma Laboratory

Technician
M.Pharm
Pharmacognosy

0.0
year(s)

sitaramcachet@gmail.com/
9929665315

29-10-
2024

4 S
Soyal
Mohammed
Chhipa

BH-P-25-
35588 66098 D.Pharma Laboratory

Technician
Dept of
Pharmacology

0.0
year(s)

soyalmohammedchhipa@mewaruniversity.co.in/
9079870593

11-11-
2024

5 J Jishan
Khan

BH-P-25-
39468 63956 D.Pharma Laboratory

Technician
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

0.0
year(s)

jishankhan@mewaruniversity.co.in/
9636067377

14-10-
2024

6 M Monika
Suwalka

BH-P-25-
35548 91560 D.Pharma Laboratory

Technician Machine Room 0.0
year(s)

monikasuwalka@mewaruniversity.co.in/
9351159412

21-10-
2024

7 Amit Kumar BH-P-23-
41240 20393 PHD Head of

Institute
Dept of
Pharmacognosy

18.0
year(s)

AMITCHOMWAL@GMAIL.COM/
9928265745

01-01-
2025

8
Abdul
Vahed
Mohammad

BH-P-25-
12210 40968 PhD Professor Dept of

Pharmacology
14.1
year(s)

Abdulvahed@mewaruniversity.co.in/
9665627154

05-12-
2024

9 Ruksana
Syeda

BH-P-25-
9217 38808 Ph.D Professor Dept of

Pharmacology
18.3
year(s)

Syedaruksana1@gmail.comAKTPR6237P/
8978307393

24-12-
2025

10 Ajiz Ahmed BH-P-24-
1537999403 22312 M PHARM Professor 16.0

year(s)
dr.ahmedaziz@mewaruniversity.co.in/
8619384195

01-08-
2022

11 Biswaa M.
Saho

BH-P-24-
2007857489 26992 Phd, M.Pharma Professor 16.0

year(s)
dr.biswamohan@mewaruniversity.co.in/
9001897576

15-05-
2022

12 Indrajeet
Singhvi

BH-P-23-
12631 23591 M Pharm PhD Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

30.0
year(s)

indrajeetsinghvi@yahoo.com/
9414385479

01-10-
2024

13 Sheetal
Chauhan

BH-P-25-
80713 61759 PhD Associate

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

0.0
year(s)

sheetal.ch9@gmail.com/
9759039172

05-08-
2024

12/30/25, 9:24 AM Standard Inspection Form

about:blank 9/34



14 Kamalesh
Mistry

BH-P-25-
1781 33259 PhD Pursuing Associate

Professor
M.Pharm
Pharmacognosy

5.0
year(s)

kamaleshmistry143@gmail.com/
8018388204

28-09-
2024

15 Sourabh
Kumar Agal

BH-P-25-
132254 26098 M.Pharma Associate

Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

0.0
year(s)

sourabh.agal@gmail.com/
9887644690

01-11-
2025

16 Raajan
Kothari

BH-P-25-
42431 64180 M.Pharma Associate

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

0.0
year(s)

raanjankothari@mewaruniversity.co.in/
9351026224

24-03-
2017

17 Ujjawal
Tamboli

BH-P-25-
4756 84662 M.Pharma

(Pharmaceutics)
Assistant
Professor

Dept of
Pharmaceutics

0.0
year(s)

ujjawaltamboli@gmail.com/
8233339987

24-12-
2024

18 Rajaram R.
Rajbhaar

BH-P-24-
1808344615 87071 M.Pharma Assistant

Professor
0.5
year(s)

rajaram@mewaruniversity.co.in/
6376199589

14-12-
2023

19 Satpal
kushwaha

BH-P-25-
26988 40122 M.PHARM Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

2.2
year(s)

satpaldec1998@gmail.com/
7678455239

16-10-
2025

20 RANI ROY BH-P-25-
131163 90907 PHARM D Assistant

Professor All Departments 0.8
year(s)

raniroy1415@gmail.com/
8890976843

09-12-
2025

21
Ankit
Kumar
Singh

BH-P-25-
112914 135462 M.Pharma Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

0.0
year(s)

aks98415@gmail.com/
6200014668

08-10-
2025

22 Aanand
Mourya

BH-P-24-
1652017751 61010 M PHARMA Assistant

Professor
1.0
year(s)

anandmaurya@mewaruniversity.co.in/
9828268996

01-11-
2022

23 Atul tiwadi BH-P-24-
0741867510 36464 M PHARMA Assistant

Professor
0.0
year(s)

atultiwari@mewaruniversity.co.in/
9782559399

01-12-
2023

24 Abhishek
Chaturvedi

BH-P-24-
0395926906 37979 M.PHARMA Assistant

Professor

M.Pharm
Pharmaceutical
Quality
Assurance

1.3
year(s)

abhishekchaturvedi64@gmail.com/
9509568488

21-03-
2020

25 FIROZ
AHMED

BH-P-25-
98963 17490/apc/21 M.Pharma

(Pharmacology)
Assistant
Professor

Dept of
Pharmacology

2.8
year(s)

hajifirozahmed08@gmail.com/
6000067864

13-06-
2025

26 UMESH BH-P-24-
1742809486 40781 M PHARM Assistant

Professor
7.0
year(s)

umeshmaniria@mewaruniversity.co.in/
9145946262

07-07-
2022

27 Komal
Maliwal

BH-P-25-
10964 78940 M.Pharma Assistant

Professor All Departments 0.0
year(s)

komalmaliwal1999@gmail.com/
7849844949

24-12-
2024

28 Ajay Singh BH-P-24-
1172404806 43143 M.PHARMA Assistant

Professor
3.0
year(s)

ajaysingh@mewaruniversity.co.in/
6299898007

01-08-
2022

29 Lokesh
Pancholi

BH-P-24-
1151176906 54459 M.Pharm Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmaceutics

7.5
year(s)

lp1995lokesh@gmail.com/
8839407894

29-12-
2025

30 Gorav
Mishra

BH-P-24-
2146531776 68611 M PHARMA Assistant

Professor
2.0
year(s)

gauravmishra@mewaruniversity.co.in/
8107480072

01-10-
2022

31 SAKSHI
PAREEK

BH-P-25-
52051 57111 M.PHARMA Assistant

Professor
Dept of
Pharmacology

0.0
year(s)

sakshipareek0000@gmail.com/
7300105251

08-03-
2025

32 Ashok
Kumar

BH-P-24-
1647191153 21870 M PHARMA P

COGNOSY
Assistant
Professor

1.0
year(s)

ashokkumar@mewaruniversity.co.in/
9929938031

05-07-
2023

33 Priyankar
Roy

BH-P-25-
45485 A30891 M.Pharma Assistant

Professor
Quality
Management

0.0
year(s)

priyankarroy@mewaruniversity.co.in/
8769454548

21-10-
2024

34 Puneet
Kumar Jain

BH-P-24-
1168283619 54932 B PHARM Lecturer 4.0

year(s)
puneetkumarjain@mewaruniversity.co.in/
9829444599

21-02-
2020

35 Ronak Soni BH-P-24-
0235366394 55732 B PHARM Lecturer 4.0

year(s)
ronaksoni@mewaruniversity.co.in/
7230031055

01-07-
2019

36 Brijpal
Singh

BH-P-24-
0691870111 53520 B.PHARMA Lecturer 4.0

year(s)
brijpalsinghrathore@mewaruniversity.co.in/
7230031053

01-07-
2019

Non-teaching-staff

Sr. No. Name of the Staff Qualification Mobile Number Designation Date Of Joining

1 Mahesh Chandra Sharma BA 9672139072 Office Staff II 12-01-2017

2 Deepti Shastri M.Tech-MBA 9410460889 Administrative Officer 14-06-2021
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3 Rajesh Kumar Joshi MA 9588270532 Office Staff I 06-09-2011

4 Subhash Chandra Joshi B.Com 9413564929 Accountant 10-01-2019

5 Kapil Chaturvedi MA 9982234900 Store keeper 22-10-2011

6 Dharmendra Sharma M.Com 9799045011 Accountant 06-10-2008

7 Ashish Vyas MBA 7568775754 Office Staff II 30-06-2011

8 Mangi Lal Sharma 8 9660325033 Peon 10-06-2022

9 Narayan Lal 10 7426855856 10-11-2020

10 Umesh Vyas B.Com 9314385789 Office Superintendent 26-08-2019

Faculty Workload

Sr.
No. Faculty Name Course Subject Theory (Number of Hours per week

including tutorials)
Practical (Number of Hours
per week) Year Remarks

1 Gorav Mishra B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry
- III 4 8 01-04-

2001 OK

2 Indrajeet Singhvi B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - III 4 8 01-06-
2001 nil

3 Ashok Kumar B.Pharm Pharmacology - I 4 8 01-04-
2001 y

4 Ashok Kumar B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - III 4 8 01-06-
2001 OK

5 UMESH B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Marketing 4 0 01-08-
2001 Y

6 Kamalesh Mistry B.Pharm Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry - II 4 0 01-05-

2001
Only
Theory

7 Komal Maliwal D.Pharm Pharmacology 4 6 01-02-
2001 OK

8 Kamalesh Mistry B.Pharm Instrumental Methods of Analysis 4 6 01-07-
2001 No

9 Atul tiwadi B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 4 0 01-06-
2001 OK

10 Abdul Vahed
Mohammad B.Pharm Pharmacology - I 4 8 01-04-

2001 ok

11 Biswaa M. Saho B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Regulatory
Science 4 0 01-08-

2001 Y

12 Komal Maliwal D.Pharm Human Anatomy & Physiology 4 6 01-01-
2001 OK

13 Ronak Soni D.Pharm Pharmacotherapeutics 0 8 01-02-
2001 y

14 Ajiz Ahmed B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - I 4 8 01-05-
2001 Y

15 Biswaa M. Saho B.Pharm Biostatistics and Research
Methodology 4 0 01-08-

2001 Y

16 Gorav Mishra B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry
II 4 8 01-03-

2001 OK

17 Kamalesh Mistry B.Pharm Herbal Drug Technology 4 8 01-06-
2001 No

18 Ajay Singh B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry
- I 4 8 01-02-

2001 y

19 Puneet Kumar Jain D.Pharm Pharmacotherapeutics 4 0 01-02-
2001 y

20 Aanand Mourya B.Pharm Pathophysiology 4 0 01-02-
2001 y

21 Ashok Kumar B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - I 4 8 01-05-
2001 OK

22 Kamalesh Mistry B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - II 4 0 01-07-
2001

Only
Theory

23 Amit Kumar B.Pharm Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry - I 4 0 01-04-

2001 OK

24 Aanand Mourya B.Pharm Pharmaceutics-I 4 8 01-01-
2001 y

25 Ajay Singh B.Pharm Physical Pharmaceutics I 4 8 01-03-
2001 OK
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26 Ronak Soni D.Pharm Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy 4 8 01-02-
2001 y

27 UMESH B.Pharm Practice School 0 4 01-07-
2001 Y

28 Brijpal Singh D.Pharm Pharmacy Law & Ethics 4 0 01-02-
2001 y

29 Ronak Soni D.Pharm Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy 4 6 01-02-
2001 OK

30 Sheetal Chauhan B.Pharm Physical Pharmaceutics - II 4 0 01-04-
2001 NA

31 Brijpal Singh D.Pharm Social Pharmacy 4 8 01-01-
2001 y

32 Abdul Vahed
Mohammad B.Pharm Pharmacology - III 4 8 01-06-

2001 ok

33 Abhishek Chaturvedi D.Pharm Pharmaceutics 4 8 01-01-
2001 y

34 Ajay Singh B.Pharm Pathophysiology 4 0 01-02-
2001 OK

35 Ronak Soni D.Pharm Social Pharmacy 4 6 01-01-
2001 OK

36 Atul tiwadi B.Pharm Pharmacology - II 4 8 01-05-
2001 y

37 Ashok Kumar B.Pharm Industrial Pharmacy - I 4 8 01-05-
2001 y

38 Puneet Kumar Jain D.Pharm Community Pharmacy &
Management 4 6 01-02-

2001 OK

39 Ajiz Ahmed B.Pharm Dietary Supplements and
Nutraceuticals 4 0 01-08-

2001 Y

40 Kamalesh Mistry B.Pharm Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry - II 4 8 01-05-

2001 No

41 Abhishek Chaturvedi D.Pharm Community Pharmacy &
Management 4 0 01-02-

2001 y

42 Gorav Mishra B.Pharm Medicinal Chemistry - II 4 8 01-05-
2001 y

43 Ujjawal Tamboli D.Pharm Pharmaceutical Chemistry 4 6 01-01-
2001 OK

44 Puneet Kumar Jain D.Pharm Human Anatomy & Physiology 4 8 01-01-
2001 y

45 Ajay Singh B.Pharm Remedial Mathematics 3 0 01-01-
2001 y

46 Atul tiwadi B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 4 0 01-06-
2001 y

47 Puneet Kumar Jain D.Pharm Pharmacotherapeutics 4 4 01-02-
2001 OK

48 Amit Kumar B.Pharm Herbal Drug Technology 4 8 01-06-
2001 OK

49 Kamalesh Mistry B.Pharm Pharmacognosy and
Phytochemistry - I 4 8 01-04-

2001 No

50 Atul tiwadi B.Pharm Pharmacology - I 4 8 01-04-
2001 OK

51 Kamalesh Mistry B.Pharm Pharmaceutical Engineering 4 0 01-03-
2001

Only
Theory

52 Ujjawal Tamboli D.Pharm Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology 4 6 01-02-
2001 OK

53 Gorav Mishra B.Pharm Pharmacology - III 4 8 01-06-
2001 y

54 Sheetal Chauhan B.Pharm Environmental sciences 3 0 01-02-
2001 NA

Faculty Salary Details

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Aanand Mourya BH-P-24-1652017751 Apr - Sep ₹396,000.00 ₹0.00
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Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Abdul Vahed Mohammad BH-P-25-12210 Apr - Sep ₹858,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Abhishek Chaturvedi BH-P-24-0395926906 Apr - Sep ₹276,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Ajay Singh BH-P-24-1172404806 Apr - Sep ₹360,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Ajiz Ahmed BH-P-24-1537999403 Apr - Sep ₹840,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Amit Kumar BH-P-23-41240 Apr - Sep ₹984,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Ankita Sharma BH-P-24-0590065820 Apr - Sep ₹420,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Ashok Kumar BH-P-24-1647191153 Apr - Sep ₹420,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Atul tiwadi BH-P-24-0741867510 Apr - Sep ₹420,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Biswaa M. Saho BH-P-24-2007857489 Apr - Sep ₹600,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Brijpal Singh BH-P-24-0691870111 Apr - Sep ₹276,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year
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1 FIROZ AHMED BH-P-25-98963 Apr - Sep ₹0.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Gorav Mishra BH-P-24-2146531776 Apr - Sep ₹420,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Indrajeet Singhvi BH-P-23-12631 Apr - Sep ₹984,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Jishan Khan BH-P-25-39468 Apr - Sep ₹187,200.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Kamalesh Mistry BH-P-25-1781 Apr - Sep ₹288,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Komal Maliwal BH-P-25-10964 Apr - Sep ₹204,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Monika Suwalka BH-P-25-35548 Apr - Sep ₹187,200.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Nidhi Gaor BH-P-24-1864829404 Apr - Sep ₹360,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Parvej Alam Khan BH-P-25-34799 Apr - Sep ₹187,200.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Priyankar Roy BH-P-25-45485 Apr - Sep ₹360,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Puneet Kumar Jain BH-P-24-1168283619 Apr - Sep ₹276,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -
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Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Raajan Kothari BH-P-25-42431 Apr - Sep ₹396,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Rajaram R. Rajbhaar BH-P-24-1808344615 Apr - Sep ₹0.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Ronak Soni BH-P-24-0235366394 Apr - Sep ₹276,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 SAKSHI PAREEK BH-P-25-52051 Apr - Sep ₹0.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Sheetal Chauhan BH-P-25-80713 Apr - Sep ₹816,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Soyal Mohammed Chhipa BH-P-25-35588 Apr - Sep ₹187,200.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 Ujjawal Tamboli BH-P-25-4756 Apr - Sep ₹204,000.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Sr.No. Faculty Name Pharmacy Council No Month Salary Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

TDS Amount (Rs) /
Financial Year

1 BH-P-24-1742809486 Apr - Sep ₹0.00 ₹0.00

Enclose form
16: View Document Principal signature: View Document -

Lab Technician Detail

Sr.No. Pharmacy Council No Technician Name Qualification Mobile No Joining Date Designation Name

1 BH-P-25-35588 Soyal Mohammed Chhipa 9079870593 11-11-2024 Laboratory Technician

2 BH-P-25-34799 Parvej Alam Khan 7878988730 24-04-2024 Laboratory Technician

3 BH-P-25-35548 Monika Suwalka 9351159412 21-10-2024 Laboratory Technician

4 BH-P-25-34881 Sita Ram Sharma 9929665315 29-10-2024 Laboratory Technician

5 BH-P-24-0395926906 Abhishek Chaturvedi B PHARMA 9509568488 21-03-2021 Lecturer

6 BH-P-25-39468 Jishan Khan 9636067377 14-10-2024 Laboratory Technician

Income And Expenditure

Income
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Sr. No. Particulars Amount in (INR)

1 Others ₹1,000,000.00

2 Grants Others ₹0.00

3 Library Fee ₹500,000.00

4 Grants Govt ₹0.00

5 Tution Fee ₹32,400,000.00

6 Sports Fee ₹500,000.00

7 Union Fee ₹0.00

Total ₹34,400,000.00

Expenditure

Sr. No. Particulars Amount in (INR)

1 Building ₹2,400,000.00

2 Others ₹2,500,000.00

3 Equipment ₹3,000,000.00

Total ₹7,900,000.00

Revenue Expenditure

Sr. No. Particulars Amount in (INR)

1 Chemicals ₹500,000.00

2 Others ₹200,000.00

3 Apex Bodies Fee ₹800,000.00

4 Misc.Expenditure ₹2,000,000.00

5 Annual maintenances ₹1,500,000.00

6 Maintenance Exp - College ₹1,100,000.00

7 Stationary ₹700,000.00

8 Maintenance Exp - Others ₹1,300,000.00

9 Revenue Exp - Salary ₹15,000,000.00

10 Deposit held by the College ₹1,000,000.00

Total ₹24,100,000.00

Upload Audited accounts of immediate Previous Year: View Document Upload Society/Trust/Company Constitution Details: View Document

Institution Pancard No.: AABAM1197Q Upload Institution Pancard: View Document

GST Registration No.: 08AABAM1197Q1Z0 Upload GST Registration Certificate: View Document

GSTR 3B: - Enclose Latest return’s copy: NA

Bank Account(s) Detail

Sr. No. Bank Name Account No. IFC Code Holder Name Cancelled Cheque

1 AXISBANK LTD 922030005464694 UTIB0000893 MEWAR UNIVERSITY CHITTORGARH View Document

Bachelor Degree Equipment Details

Sr.
No. Course Equipment Department Equip Model

No.
Min
Required Qty(avl) Working(qty) Item

Cost DOP Bill QR Code

1 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Patient Information
.,.Leaflets/Cards1 - PILC55 adequate 2 2 500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

2 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Tablet disintegration test
apparatus IP (Digital
Single/Double unit)

Machine Room TDT25 01 1 1 26000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document
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3 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Bottle washing Machine Machine Room BW 01 1 1 5000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

4 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Ointment filling machine Machine Room OF 02 01 1 1 10000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

5 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Clarity test apparatus Machine Room CT 98 01 1 1 3500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

6 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Bottle Sealing Machine Machine Room BS 09 01 1 1 8000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

7 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Ampoule washing machine Machine Room AWM 69 01 1 1 3000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

8 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Sieve shaker with sieve set Machine Room Sieve16 01 1 1 20000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

9 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Collapsible tube - Filling
and Sealing Machine Room CT14 01 1 1 19000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

10 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

All-purpose equipment with
all accessories Machine Room E 62 01 5 5 1200

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

11 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Monsanto's hardness tester Machine Room R14 02 2 2 5000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

12 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Automated Single Station
Tablet punching machine Machine Room ASS14 1 1 1 28000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

13 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Liquid Mixer Machine Room LM 04 01 1 1 5000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

14 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Pfizer type hardness tester Machine Room HT25 02 2 2 9800

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

15 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Friability test apparatus
(Digital Single/Double unit) Machine Room FTA25 01 1 1 58000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

16 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Liquid Filling Machine Machine Room 236 01 1 1 3200

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

17 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Capsule filling machine Machine Room CFM15 01 1 1 12000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

18 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Ampoule filling and sealing
machine (Jet Burner) Machine Room AFSM12 01 1 1 52000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

19 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Digital pH meter Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Pharmaceutics,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY,

PH 98 01 8 7 8500 15-
04-
2017

View
Document
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CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM, Dept of Physiology,
Dept of Clinical Pathology,
Dept of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry, Dept of
Pharmacology

20 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Refrigerator

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Pharmaceutics,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY, Dept
of Physiology, Model
Pharmacy, Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical Chemistry,
Dept of Pharmacology

DF52 01 3 2 15000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

21 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Distillation unit

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Pharmaceutics, Dept of
Physiology, Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical Chemistry,
Dept of Pharmacology

DU54 01 2 2 21000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

22 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Vacuum pump

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Pharmaceutics, Dept of
Physiology, Dept of Clinical
Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical Chemistry,
Dept of Pharmacology

VP87 01 1 1 8000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

23 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Autoclave

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Pharmaceutics,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY, Dept
of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

AUT 92 01 1 1 60000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

24 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Stop watch

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Pharmaceutics,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

SW 09 20 20 20 1000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

25 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Microscopes

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Pharmaceutics,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

MS 22 20 30 30 4000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

26 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Micropipettes (Single and
multi channeled)

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY, Dept
of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

MP47 02 2 2 14500
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

27 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Flourimeter

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM, Dept of Physiology,
Dept of Pharmacology

FT 98 01 1 1 30000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

28 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm First aid equipment

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

Z 219 Adequate
number 10 10 1500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

29 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Stimulator

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

ST 09 01 2 2 1650
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

30 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Computer with LCD

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

CLCD58 01 1 1 198000
18-
04-
2023

View
Document

31 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Hypodermic syringes and
needles of size 15,24,26G

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

HSY25 10 20 20 500
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

32 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Pulse Oximeter

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

MS 87 05 5 5 2549
15-
04-
2017

View
Document
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33 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Water bath

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

WB 98 20 20 20 0
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

34 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Heating mantle

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

HM 96 02 3 3 1600
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

35 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Sherrington Drum

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

SD25 02 2 2 12000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

36 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm IR Thermometer

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

IRX 32 02 2 2 6000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

37 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Different Contraceptive
Devices and Models

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

DMC66
One set of
each
device

1 1 900
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

38 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Water Testing Kit

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

WT25 Adequate
number 25 25 1200

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

39 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Standard graphs of various
drugs

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

SGVD11 01 1 1 500
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

40 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Lucas Moist Chamber

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

214 01 1 1 5400
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

41 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Permanent slide set of
plants and charts for
Pharmacognosy Lab

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

SPT 98 Adequate
number 30 25 700

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

42 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Sphygmomanometers

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

SP 98 05 5 5 2000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

43 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Models for various organs

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

MOD79

One
model of
each
organ
system

40 40 1000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

44 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Glucometer

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

GM21 10 15 15 4800
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

45 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Human Skeleton and bones

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

S 62

One set of
skeleton
and one
spare
bone

5 0 2000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

46 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm TLC chamber and sprayer

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

TLC 98 10 15 15 600
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

47 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Sahli's haemoglobinometers

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

SH 03 20 20 20 500
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

48 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Colony counter

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

CO 79 01 1 1 7000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

49 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm IR Thermometer

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

IR 64 02 2 2 2000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document
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50 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Permanent slide of different
microbes

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

PD 47 Adequate
number 15 15 500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

51 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Surgical devices and
Sutures

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

GH 25 Adequate
number 10 10 1200

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

52 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Laminar air flow

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

LAF 97 01 1 1 42000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

53 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Centrifuge

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

CF 99 01 2 2 12000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

54 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Sherrington’s Kymograph
Machine / Polyrite

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

BP 25 01 5 5 6000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

55 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Drug information resources

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

DIR32 adequate
number 12 12 300

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

56 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Menstrual hygiene products

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

MH 03 adequate
number 10 10 1000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

57 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Digital Thermometer

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

DT 13 10 10 10 500
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

58 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Levers, cannulae

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

52 20 25 23 125
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

59 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Moisture balance

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

MO195 01 1 1 0
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

60 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Rotarod

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

RR15 01 1 1 12000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

61 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Standard graphs of various
drugs

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

ERT 42 D 01 2 2 4500
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

62 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Clavengers apparatus

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

CA 98 10 10 10 7000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

63 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Reflux flask with condenser

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

RFC 98 20 25 25 8000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

64 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Human Permanent Slides
for various tissues

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

45

One pair
of each
tissue
Organs
and
endocrine
glands

150 150 50
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

65 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Camera Lucida

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

CL 92 10 10 10 40000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document
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66 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Charts /displays/ AVs on
tobacco control, glycemic
index of foods, nutrition,
reproductive health

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

Z 242 Adequate
number 200 0 300

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

67 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Aerators

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

AR45 02 2 2 12000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

68 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Pole Climbing apparatus

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

PCA 01 1 1 9000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

69 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Microscope with stage
micrometer

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

MS 69 10 15 15 25000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

70 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Incinerator

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

IC25 01 1 1 12000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

71 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Plethysmograph

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

PG 01 1 1 22000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

72 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Hemocytometer with
Micropipettes

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

112 20 30 26 1500
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

73 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm B.O.D.incubator

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

BOD18 01 2 2 30000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

74 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Peak Flow meter

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

PFM56 10 15 15 5000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

75 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Licensed Software
packages for Physiological
& Pharmacological
experiment

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

LS 242 01 1 1 2000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

76 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Display for various
disinfectants, mosquito
repellents etc

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

DMR31 Adequate
number 1 1 700

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

77 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Sterility testing unit

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

L52 01 2 2 3000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

78 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Stadiometer

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

SD15 02 2 2 15000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

79 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Specimen for various
organs and systems

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

BT12

One
model for
each
organ
system

12 12 9728
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

80 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Physical and Chemical
Balance

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

PCB22 01 1 1 1600
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

81 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Digital Balance (10 mg
Sensitivity)

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

DB 10 01 2 2 1000
15-
04-
2007

View
Document

82 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Perspex bath assembly
(single unit)

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

PBA45 02 2 2 1400
15-
04-
2017

View
Document
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83 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Adult Weighing Scale (150
kg)

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

47 05 8 8 3000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

84 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Mercury Thermometer

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

MT78 10 20 20 1200
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

85 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Convulsiometer

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

CV 15 01 2 2 0
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

86 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Muscle electrodes

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

LCD MS 10 01 5 5 5000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

87 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Actophotometer

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

ACT 98 01 3 3 20000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

88 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Soxhlet apparatus

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

SA 79 10 15 15 7000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

89 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Eye piece micrometer

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

EM10 10 10 10 6000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

90 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Zone reader

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

ZR 92 01 1 1 22000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

91 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Stethoscopes

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

ST 98 10 15 15 100
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

92 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Various types of PPE Kits,

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

PPE54 Adequate
number 10 10 1500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

93 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Projection microscope

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

PM 87 01 1 1 50000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

94 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Folin-Wu tubes

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

FW51 60 60 60 80
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

95 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Myographic Lever

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

ML26 01 1 1 1500
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

96 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

ESR Apparatus
(Westergren and Wintrobe)

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

GH52 10 15 14 5200
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

97 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Dummy Inhalers and
Nebulizer

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

R21 01 5 4 1800
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

98 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Analgesiometer (Eddy's hot
plate and radiant heat
methods)

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

AGM56 01 1 1 4200
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

99 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Dissection Tray and Boards

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

DT 20 10 15 15 900
15-
04-
2017

View
Document
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100 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Pharmacotherapeutic charts
for various diseases &
disorders

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

PC87 adequate
number 40 40 500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

101 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Digital BP Instrument

Dept of Pharmacognosy,
Dept of Physiology, Dept of
Pharmacology

BP 10 05 7 7 2000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

102 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Hot plates

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Pharmaceutics, Dept of
Clinical Pathology, Dept of
Pharmaceutical Chemistry

HP 47 05 5 5 1800
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

103 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Hot air oven

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

HO 98 01 1 1 56000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

104 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Magnetic Stirrers with
Thermostat

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

MS 24 15 15 15 5000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

105 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Nessler's Cylinders

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

BS 12 40 40 40 300
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

106 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Thieles Tube

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

TT 54 20 25 25 20
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

107 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Digital balance 10mg
sensitivity

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

RS232C 10 20 20 1900
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

108 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Digital Colorimeter

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

DC 98 02 2 2 22000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

109 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Thermostatic Water Bath

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

NS 57 05 5 5 11000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

110 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Wall Mounted Water
Distillation Unit

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

WWD-10 02 2 2 13000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

111 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Digital Melting Point
Apparatus

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

DMP 74 02 2 2 4000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

112 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Reflux flask and condenser
double / triple necked

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

RFC 03 20 20 20 5000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

113 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Arsenic Limit Test
Apparatus

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

ALT15 20 30 30 3000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

114 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Burettes

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

UT 17 40 70 100 500
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

115 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Nesslers Cylinders

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

NC48 40 120 120 800
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

116 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Analytical Balances for
demonstration

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

AD 65 05 5 5 12000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

12/30/25, 9:24 AM Standard Inspection Form

about:blank 23/34



117 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Reflux flask and condenser
single necked

Dept of Biochemistry, Dept
of Clinical Pathology, Dept
of Pharmaceutical
Chemistry

MG 75 20 25 25 2000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

118 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Homogenizer Dept of Pharmaceutics Z 52 05 8 7 4000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

119 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Bulk Density Apparatus Dept of Pharmaceutics BDA 92 02 2 2 3500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

120 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Tablet dissolution test
apparatus IP (Digital
single/double Unit)

Dept of Pharmaceutics TDT 98 01 1 1 55000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

121 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Buchner Funnels (Small,
medium, large) Dept of Pharmaceutics A851385 05 each 15 15 2874

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

122 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Filtration assembly with
Vacuum Pump Dept of Pharmaceutics A3072VXI 01 2 2 14000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

123 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Electric water bath unit Dept of Pharmaceutics WB 98 02 2 2 10000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

124 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Propeller type mechanical
agitator Dept of Pharmaceutics PTMA54 05 10 10 5400

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

125 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Ointment slab Dept of Pharmaceutics OS21 20 50 50 250

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

126 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Buchner Funnels (Medium) Dept of Pharmaceutics BF 92 10 15 15 700

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

127 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Precision Melting point
Apparatus Dept of Pharmaceutics VTR 13 01 5 5 5000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

128 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Capsule Counter Dept of Pharmaceutics CCA 98 02 6 6 1000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

129 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Ointment spatula Dept of Pharmaceutics OT 92 20 30 30 70

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

130 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Viscometer
Ostwald/Brookfield Dept of Pharmaceutics Bf01 01 1 1 200000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

131 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Double cone blender Dept of Pharmaceutics DC 15 01 1 1 15000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

132 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Andreason's Pipette Dept of Pharmaceutics AP 98 03 5 5 4500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

133 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Tablet counter - small size Dept of Pharmaceutics TC10 02 2 1 25000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document
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134 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Digital balance (10mg) Dept of Pharmaceutics DB 26 05 5 5 12000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

135 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Aseptic Cabinet Dept of Pharmaceutics AC25 01 1 1 45000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

136 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Humidity Control Oven Dept of Pharmaceutics HT 98 01 1 1 50000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

137 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Ostwald's viscometer Dept of Pharmaceutics OVM 98 15 15 15 700

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

138 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Desiccator Dept of Pharmaceutics OS 57 05 5 5 6000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

139 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Andreasen's Pipette Dept of Pharmaceutics AP56 05 5 5 2500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

140 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Permeability Cups Dept of Pharmaceutics PBC 23 05 10 10 1500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

141 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Desiccator* Dept of Pharmaceutics DS 63 05 5 5 2000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

142 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Steam distillation still Dept of Pharmaceutics SDS14 01 1 1 47000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

143 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Tablet coating pan Dept of Pharmaceutics TCP 98 01 1 1 20000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

144 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Tray dryer Dept of Pharmaceutics TD59 01 1 1 25000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

145 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Mechanical stirrer with
speed regulator Dept of Pharmaceutics SR 30 02 10 10 5000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

146 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Pestle and mortar porcelain Dept of Pharmaceutics PM50 20 50 50 2000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

147 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Conical Percolator (glass/
copper/ stainless steel) Dept of Pharmaceutics PEC 56 10 10 10 12000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

148 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Mechanical stirrers Dept of Pharmaceutics MS 62 10 13 12 2800

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

149 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Lipstick moulds Dept of Pharmaceutics Lip04 10 20 0 5000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

150 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Micrometre slide Eyepiece Dept of Pharmaceutics MSE 01 05 5 5 3000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document
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151 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Sintered glass filter with
vacuum Dept of Pharmaceutics DE 89 04 5 5 2000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

152 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Micrometre slide Stage Dept of Pharmaceutics MAS 85 05 5 5 600

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

153 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Brookfield's viscometer Dept of Pharmaceutics BV56 01 1 1 198000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

154 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Stage and eye piece
micrometers Dept of Pharmaceutics S 64 05 10 10 4500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

155 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Standard sieves, sieve no.
8, 10, 12,22,24,
44,54,60,80,85, 100,120

Dept of Pharmaceutics ES 26 10 sets 20 20 900
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

156 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Stalagmometer Dept of Pharmaceutics St008 05 10 10 20000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

157 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Magnetic stirrer, 500ml and
1 litter capacity with speed
control

Dept of Pharmaceutics MS 99 05 5 5 7000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

158 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Suppository moulds Dept of Pharmaceutics SM 98 20 25 25 1500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

159 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Ball mill Dept of Pharmaceutics BM10 01 1 1 15000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

160 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm BOD Incubator

Dept of Pharmaceutics,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

BOD52 02 2 2 45000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

161 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Filtration assembly

Dept of Pharmaceutics,
DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

FA32 01 1 1 21000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

162 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Viscometer

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

VM32 01 1 1 200000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

163 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Sonicator

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

E 524 01 2 1 12000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

164 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Tissue culture station

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

TC 98 01 1 1 15000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

165 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Refrigerated Centrifuge

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

HGT 5463 G 01 2 2 56000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

166 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Paper Electrophoresis Unit

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

215 01 1 1 4000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

167 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Incubator water bath

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

IWB25 01 2 2 4500
15-
04-
2017

View
Document
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168 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Gel Electrophoresis
(Vertical and Horizontal)

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

GE 98 01 1 1 40000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

169 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Diagnostic kits to identify
infectious I agents

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

DII21 01 1 1 1500
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

170 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Laminar airflow unit

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

LA 89 01 1 1 60000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

171 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Rheometer

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

RH56 01 1 1 6500
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

172 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Respinometer

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

RM59 01 1 1 25000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

173 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Micro Centrifuge

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

MB 95 01 1 0 18000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

174 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Phase contrast/Trinocular
Microscope

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

P 24 01 1 1 45000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

175 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Orbital shaker incubator

DEPARTMENT OF
PHARMACEUTICAL
BIOTECHNOLOGY

OS15 01 1 1 13000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

176 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Conductivity meter

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

CM 98 01 1 1 12000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

177 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Digital Balance (1mg
sensitivity)

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

DB1mg 01 1 1 30000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

178 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Potentiometer

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

PM14 01 1 1 12000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

179 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm HPLC

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

SCHIMADZU 01 1 1 814000
03-
06-
2020

View
Document

180 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Colorimeter

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

E563 01 1 1 12000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

181 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Nephelo Turbidity meter

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

T 24 01 1 1 12000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

182 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Flame Photometer

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

FP98 01 1 1 17000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

183 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

UV- Visible
Spectrophotometer

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

UV256 01 1 1 200000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

184 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Ion- Exchanger

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

M78 01 1 1 16000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document
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185 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Atomic Absorption and
Emission
spectrophotometer
(Desirable)

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

S 42 01 1 1 55000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

186 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Fourier Transform Infra-Red
Spectrometer (Desirable)

CENTRAL
INSTRUMENTATION
ROOM

WER 22 01 1 1 17000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

187 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Display of pharmacist
registration, license and
other licenses

Model Pharmacy LIC23 adequate 1 1 2500
30-
10-
2023

View
Document

188 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Health information display Model Pharmacy HID21 Adequate 1 1 15000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

189 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Proper arrangement of
medicines, shelves, racks,
drawers

Model Pharmacy MS 92 Adequate 20 20 500
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

190 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Height and body weight
chart Model Pharmacy HB 68 adequate 2 2 1000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

191 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Computer Model Pharmacy

Ayaneo AM02
Retro Mini PC
(AMD Ryzen 7
7840HS/ 32
GB RAM/ 1 TB
SSD/ Win 11)

adequate 18 18 54999
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

192 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Various name plates
indicating different parts of
Pharmacy

Model Pharmacy E 24 Adequate 300 300 40
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

193 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Display windows, shelves Model Pharmacy DWS14 adequate 12 12 4500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

194 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Empty cartons of variety
medicines (across variety
dosage forms)

Model Pharmacy ECVM960 Adequate 20 20 3500
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

195 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Computers: hospital and
community pharmacy
management software

Model Pharmacy MCHP115 adequate 1 1 35000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

196 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Dummy devices (eg.
Inhalers) Model Pharmacy EN 04 adequate 2 2 200

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

197 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Display of name of owner Model Pharmacy NO887 adequate 1 1 500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

198 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Patient waiting area, Model Pharmacy PW 10 Adequate 1 1 40000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

199 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Bill book (dummy)
Computer stationary for bill
printing

Model Pharmacy CSBP09 adequate 1 1 1700
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

200 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Patient Information
.,.Leaflets/Cards Model Pharmacy PI 64 Adequate 1 1 100

15-
04-
2017

View
Document
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201 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Box/area for expiry
medicines, Model Pharmacy BE15 Adequate 10 10 4500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

202 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Inspection book Model Pharmacy IB25 adequate 5 5 2000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

203 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Drug Information books Model Pharmacy ID 97 Adequate 1 1 500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

204 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Designated patient
counselling area Model Pharmacy DPC 134 Adequate 1 1 40000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

205 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Lock and key arrangement
for Schedule X and NDPS
medicines

Model Pharmacy LK58 adequate 10 10 500
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

206 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Various devices for
screening services
(B.P._monitor,_glucometer
etc)

Model Pharmacy BGM0115 adequate 1 1 500
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

207 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Urine Bag Hospital and Clinical

Pharmacy Lab UB21 02 2 2 1300
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

208 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Orthopaedical & Surgical
Aids such as knee cap, LS
belts, abdominal belt,
walker, walking sticks, etc

Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab SCP554 Adequate

Number 1 1 800
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

209 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Variety of catheters Hospital and Clinical

Pharmacy Lab B45 05 10 9 400
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

210 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Variety of Syringes Hospital and Clinical

Pharmacy Lab VS 98 20 20 20 15
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

211 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Mannequins for CPR-1
(with indication Signals)

Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab CPRE14 02 3 3 23010

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

212 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Inventory Software for
Retail Pharmacy

Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab ESYCOD15 01 3 3 15000

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

213 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Variety of Needles Hospital and Clinical

Pharmacy Lab VN25 20 50 50 100
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

214 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm RYLE's tube Hospital and Clinical

Pharmacy Lab RT26 02 20 20 1200
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

215 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Mannequins for injection IV
Arm

Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab MI 02 2 2 2500

15-
04-
2017

View
Document

216 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm IV set Hospital and Clinical

Pharmacy Lab F1 20 45 40 420
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

217 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm

Different Types of bandages
such as sterile gauze,
cotton, crepe bandages, roll
bandage etc

Hospital and Clinical
Pharmacy Lab BAND21 Adequate

Number 20 20 200
15-
04-
2017

View
Document
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218 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Oxygen masks Hospital and Clinical

Pharmacy Lab OM 10 10 10 200
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

219 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Urine pots Hospital and Clinical

Pharmacy Lab UP778 02 2 2 800
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

220 D.Pharm,
B.Pharm Colostomy bags Hospital and Clinical

Pharmacy Lab CB45 02 2 2 14000
15-
04-
2017

View
Document

Master Degree Equipment Details

Sr. No. Course Equipment Department Equip Model No. Min Required Qty(avl) Working(qty) Item Cost DOP Bill QR Code

Chemical Reagents And Other Consumables Equipment

Sr.No Equipment Type Vendor Purchase Date Purchase Bill

1 Chemical Rajasthan lifesciences 19-10-2024 View Document

2 Chemical 021 20-06-2023 View Document

3 Other Consumable Rajasthan lifescience 19-06-2024 View Document

4 Other Consumable all india book house 13-05-2023 View Document

5 Glass Wear premier industry corporation 08-05-2021 View Document

6 Glass Wear Rajasthan lifescience 19-10-2024 View Document

Library Norms

Is Library available as per the norms Yes Library Area 750

Is Reading Room available Yes Total Seating Capacity 450

Enclose appointment of Librarian: View Document

Books

Sr. No. Course Titles Required Titles Available Volume Required Volume Available Journals Required Journals Available

1 B.Pharm 1000 1000 2000 2000 150 150

2 D.Pharm 900 900 1450 1450 75 75

Journals

Total no. of National Journals available 15 Enclose Details of the Journals Subscribed: View Document

Total no. of International Journals available 15 Enclose CA Certified GST Paid Bills of Books and Journals View Document

Computer Lab Norms

Is Computer Lab available as per the norms Yes Total no. of computer available 152

If yes, enclose CA certified GST Paid Bills of computers and printers with remark for use of licensed software View Document

Subject Wise Classification

Sr. No. Course Available Numbers Available Titles

1 Advanced Instrumentation Techniques 50 5

2 Biochemistry 50 5

3 Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology 50 5

4 Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics 50 5

5 Biostatistics and Research Methodology 50 5

6 Cell and Molecular Biology 50 5
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7 Communication Skills 50 5

8 Community Pharmacy & Management 50 5

9 Computer Aided Drug Design 55 5

10 Computer Applications in Pharmacy 50 5

11 Cosmetic Science 50 5

12 Dietary Supplements and Nutraceuticals 50 5

13 Environmental sciences 50 5

14 Experimental Pharmacology 50 5

15 Herbal Drug Technology 50 5

16 Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy 50 5

17 Human Anatomy & Physiology 50 5

18 Human Anatomy & Physiology 50 5

19 Human Anatomy and Physiology - II 50 5

20 Industrial Pharmacy - I 50 5

21 Industrial Pharmacy - II 50 5

22 Instrumental Methods of Analysis 50 5

23 Medicinal Chemistry - I 50 5

24 Medicinal Chemistry - II 50 5

25 Medicinal Chemistry - III 52 5

26 Novel Drug Delivery System 50 5

27 Pathophysiology 50 5

28 Pharmaceutical Analysis - I 50 5

29 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 55 5

30 Pharmaceutical Chemistry 50 5

31 Pharmaceutical Engineering 56 5

32 Pharmaceutical inorganic chemistry 50 5

33 Pharmaceutical jurisprudence 51 5

34 Pharmaceutical Marketing 50 5

35 Pharmaceutical microbiology 50 5

36 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - I 53 12

37 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry - III 50 5

38 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II 50 5

39 Pharmaceutical Regulatory Science 50 5

40 Pharmaceutics 50 5

41 Pharmaceutics-I 50 5

42 Pharmacognosy 50 5

43 Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry - I 50 5

44 Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry - II 50 5

45 Pharmacology 50 5

46 Pharmacology - I 50 10

47 Pharmacology - II 50 5

48 Pharmacology - III 50 5

49 Pharmacotherapeutics 50 5

50 Pharmacovigilance 50 5

51 Pharmacy Law & Ethics 50 5

52 Pharmacy Practice 50 5

53 Physical Pharmaceutics - II 50 5
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54 Physical Pharmaceutics I 50 5

55 Practice School 50 5

56 Quality Assurance 50 5

57 Quality Control and Standardization of Herbals 50 5

58 Remedial Biology 58 5

59 Remedial Mathematics 50 5

60 Social and Preventive Pharmacy 50 5

61 Social Pharmacy 50 5

Library accession register for previous year

View Document

PG And PhD Projects

Sr. No. Name of the Supervisor Supervisor BH No. Name of the Candidate Type of Project Titles of the Thesis/Dissertation Duration(in months) Year

1 na na PG na 0 2023

Projects Completed

Sr. No. Name of the Investigator Investigator BH No. Title of the Project Duration(in months) Sanctioned Amount(in Lakhs) Funding Agency Year

1 na na 0 ₹0.00 na 2023

On Going Projects

Sr. No. Name of the Faculty Centralised Pharmacy No. Title of the Project Duration(in months) Sanctioned Amount(in Lakhs) Funded By

1 NA NA 0 ₹0.00 NA

Research Collaboration

Sr. No. Name of Collaborating Organization Nature of Collaboration Outcome of Collaboration Year

1 NA Training NA 2023

Research Publication

Sr.No. Authors Title Journal Volume : Issue ;
Page Numbers

Impact
Factor Year

1 Dr. NA NA 00 0 2023

2 Kamalesh
Mistry

Authentication of a Rapid RP-HPLC technique for Quantification of
Remogliflozin and Metformin in Medicinal Formulations Trends in Drug Delivery Volume 12, Issue 2,

2025 0 2025

3 Kamalesh
Mistry

Recent Advances in Quality Control and Quality Assurance:
Enhancing Pharmaceutical Product Integrity and Compliance

Research and Reviews: A Journal of
Pharmaceutical Science (rrjops)

Volume 16, Issue 2,
2025 0 2025

Consultancy Service

Sr.No. Name of the Individual/Industry Name of the Institution/Industry Title of the work Duration Amount Received Year

1 NA NA NA 0 ₹0.00 2023

Patents

Sr.No. Title Filed (Provide Patent Application Number) Patent Type Awarded (Provide Patent Grant Number) Name of the Inventor

1 ANTIBIOTIC ZONE READER DEVICE 419270-001 Design 419270-001 Kamalesh Mistry.

2 Infusion Monitoring Machine With Bottle 409967-001 Design 409967-001 Abhishek Chaturvedi

3 Infusion Monitoring Machine with Bottle 409967-001 Design 409967-001 Ujjawal Tamboli

Workshops Conducted

Sr.No. Type of Activity Title of the Event Duration(in days) Number of Participants Date Workshops Conducted Image

1 Guest Lecture Quality Management System 1 54 07-10-2024 View Document

12/30/25, 9:24 AM Standard Inspection Form

about:blank 32/34



2 Guest Lecture Anti Anginal Drugs 1 58 09-10-2024 View Document

3 Guest Lecture various opportunities in pharm industry 1 100 31-01-2023 View Document

Workshops Attended

Sr.No. Type of Activity Title of the Event Name of The Faculty Place Date Workshops Conducted Image

1 Guest lecture various opportunities in pharm industry NA Gangrar 31-01-2023 View Document

Research Papers Presented

Sr.No. Name of the
Faculty/Student Title of The paper Name of the

workshop/Seminars/Conferences

Amount Granted
from Funding
Agency

Place Date Workshops
Conducted Image

1 DR KAUSHAL K
CHANDRUL

WORLD JOURNAL OF PHARMACY
AND PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES Conference ₹0.00 RAJASTHAN 02-07-

2021 View Document

Sports

Name: Dr. Shanti Lal Bamta Qualification: PhD

Experience (in Years): 12 Upload Degree/Experience: View Document

Sr.No. Activity Activity Name No. of Teachers Participated No. of Students Participated Year

1 Conducted Cricket 10 30 -

Curricular Activity

Sr.No. Title of the Event Number of Participants Date Workshops Conducted Image

1 NATIONAL PHARMACY WEEK 100 26-11-2023 View Document

2 pharmacist day 60 25-09-2024 View Document

3 pharmacist week celebration 120 27-09-2024 View Document

Anti Ragging Cell

Name of the Chairperson cell: Dr. Sonia Singla No. of meeting in a year: 2

No of Activities in a year (Workshop/Guest Lecture/Orientation): 2 Case reported in previous years: No

If yes, status of the case(Pending/Closed): Closed Copy of orders for having constituted the committee as per SAKSHAM Guidelines: View Document

Gender Sensitization Cell

Name of the Chairperson cell: Dr. Sonia Singla No. of meeting in a year: 2

No of Activities in a year: 2 Case reported in previous years: No

If yes, status of the case: Closed Copy of orders for having constituted the committee as per SAKSHAM Guidelines: View Document

Anti Discrimination Cell

Name of the Chairperson of Anti discrimination cell: Dr. Mahohar Lal Meghwal No. of meeting in a year: 2

Case reported in previous years: No If yes, status of the case: Closed

Copy of the orders for having constituted the committee: View Document

Career Guidance Cell/ Placement Cell

Name of the Placement Officer: Harish Gurnani Mobile Number of the Placement officer: 9672086000

No. of students participated: 0 No. of the Student Placed: 0

Percentage of placement: 0 No. of Companies participated in Placement Drive: 0

Copy of the Constitution to be enclosed as Annexure: View Document

Information Available On Website
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Dean/Principal Yes Affiliated university and its VC Registrar Yes

Results of All Examinations in previous years Yes Details of Members of Gender of Harrasment Committee Members with Contact Details including
Landline ,ph.no, email etc Yes

Details of Contact Available on College Website Tool Yes Teaching Staff Yes

List Of Student Admitted Category wise(UG,PG) in current and
previous year Yes Details of Members of Anti Ragging Committee Members with Contact Details including Landline ,ph.no,

email etc Yes

Toll Free Number To Report Ragging Yes Details of Email Address Available on College Website Tool Yes

Court Case

Whether any Court Case is filed by the institution against PCI No

Affidavit: View Document

Additional Information

Whether the deficiencies pointed in earlier IR have been rectified: Yes Affidavit Document: View Document
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